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TOTAL 

1Q8 

A-Absent 

Result declared on 27/05i04 
(For Notes, Please see on reverse) 

80 

S NO 

100 

51642 

Subject 
Total 

43 
20 

46 

108 

80 

100 

GRAND TOTALhRESULT / CLASS / DIVISION 

****sby 288/ 600 PASS IN OPT. SUB. ONLY 

288 

Controller of Examinations 

Pe 
mar 

ks 

P 

F 



Father's Name : 
Mother's Name: 

College/Centre 

COPY OF MARKS OBTAINED AT THE: 

ROLL N0.: 209703 NAME: 
RAMJI LAL SHARMA 

Part-I 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN S 

SAVITRI DEVI 

Pt. I (DUE): COMPULSORY 
i003-GEN. ENGL I SH 
1004-ELEMENTARY COMP. 

Pt. II: OPTI DNAL. 
2102-HINDI 

**** 

2104-SANSKRIT 

JAIPUR 

RAJESH PILOT GOVT. COLLEGE 

Subject (s) Offered 

2108-POL. SCIENCE 

LIT. 

YEARWISE TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED 

Part -II Part - I|I 

272 

G-Passed by Grace S-Eligible for Supplementary 
MEDIUM: HINDI 

B. A. PARTII EXAM. 2O05 
MUKESH CHAND SHARMA 

E. No. : 

Catg.: REGULAR 

Max. Min. 
Marks Marks 

i00 
TH 40 

200 

36 
1 4 

72 

F-Failed 

72 

Result declared on 

72 

Total marks obtained excluding compulsory and back log paper/Subject (s) marks 

GRAND TOTAL 

BANDIKUI 

i4+ 

44 31 
43 48 

S. NO. 

Marks Obtained 

45 

A - Absent 

13/06/05 

(For Notes, Please see on reverse) 

O3/40354 

TOTAL 

75 
91 

i06 

40428 

Subject 
Total 

272/ 600 PASS IN PT-II ONLY 

75 

i06 

272 

RESULTI CLASS / DIVISION 

14 F 

Re 

Raiyae 
Controller of Examinations 

mar 

ks 

UG 
05 



17866 

Name 

OPTIONAL 

JAIPUR 

Father's Name 

Copy of Marks obtained at the 
664137 Roll No. 

College/Deptt./Centre 

G-Passed by Grace 

MUKESH CHAND SHARMA 

RAMJI LAL SHAMRA 

Result declared on 

3102 -HiND0 LITERATURE 
3104 -SANSKR0T 

Subject(s) Offered 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 

3108 -POLITICAL SCIENCE 

B.A.PART-|| EXAM.2013 

A-Absent 

RAJESH PILOT GOVT. COLLEGE, BANDIKUI (DAUS/-) 

E. No. 

Category 
Mother's Name 

Max. Min. 
Marks Marks I 

200 
200 72 
200 72 

72 

Total marks obtained excluding compulsory and back log paper/subject(s) marks. 

27/07/2013 ISSUE DATE 16/08/2013 

43 

03/40354 

49 
41 

(For Notes, Please see on reverse) 

NON COLL. 

Marks Obtained 
II 

45 
26 

SAVITRI DEVI 

44 

III 

88 

Medium 

75 
85 

IV SUBJECT Remarks 
TOTAL TOTAL 

88 
75 
85 

S. No. 

248 

26700 

HINDI 

Yearwise 
Total Marks 

Obtained 
PART-I 
288 

PART-I 

272 

PART-III 

248 

GRAND TOTAL 

808 /1800 

RESULT/DIV 
PASS 

Controller of Examinations 



1 

2 

439 

0ofiaHETHI Yyrí/ dii af-2091.. 

T6 MAR 2037 

60 

140 

200 131 
gfuf 



1 

2 

5 232 

HoHa HETHI TRTH/iciua-206. 

fasr 

60 

140 

200 

J22 

166 



........ 

Prufa/sr 

100 

200 

300 

. 

36 

72 

108 

128 

198 



tafo: 

1. frTE 

2. 4 WEf 

100 

250 

50 

300 

400 

36 

90 

18 

108 

144 

l00 

32 

132 

194 



.l04... 

frufta/sgiHS 

1. fburi 

2. 47 Hef 

feis: 

100 

100 

250 

50 

300 

400 

36 

36 

90 

18 

108 

144 

46 

0 

35 

125 



...JJ... 

Pruft/0TST 

HTo : 

100 

100 

200 

300 

100 

400 

600 

400 

400 

1400 

36 

36 

72 

108 

36 

144 

216 

144 

144 

504 

60 

150 

36 

I86 

288 

194 

653 



qurfg 

125 

125 

250 

400 

150 

550 

800 

45 

45 

90 

144 

54 

198 

288 8o 



24 JU 2015 

qufg 

125 

125 

250 

400 

150 

550 

800 

45 

45 16) 

90 

144 Zo0 

54 /1S 

198 

288 476 



ula yur fiu f TfI 20 15-16 

1. fghr5 
2. 44 yÍ 

fa........... 

125 

2ol6 

125 

250 

400 

150 

550 

800 

800 

1600 

45 

45 

90 

144 

54 

198 

288 

288 

576 

54 

68 

122 

245 

70 

315 

437 

505 

158 

942 



(.4.3. fy faaU t) 

Afrs fTgT 

S3 

100/36 

100/36 

M 

39 |2S3 

100/36 

100/36 

HT4TtG far 100/36| 
|2SS7 |3So SS 

100/36 

|2. 

31h - cat 
hT-8 qteT 1998 

I4-12- 86 

fat 

pr quic 600 

1907 



SSSISS%S%S 



ufdafar... 

H. . 

foreI K0u yaiHElHI 2015 

..... 

feates l4-10-2015 

(Z5IRlo) 



edlk a h 

17h 
NATIONAL 
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FESTIVAL 2012 
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3TÉ, 3AT QZATG / IR Perumal 
gEG Ufea/ Principal Secretary 

Govommont of Indio 

Departmernt of Youth Services 
Government of Karnataka 
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figst ge/ Sindhushree Khullar 
afàa/ Secretary 
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Government of India 
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Go digital. 
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